
                   Self-Cleaning Sea-Strainer 



Cooling System 



Cooling System 



Self-Cleaning Sea-Strainer Design 



Self Cleaning Strainer Flow Rates - 1 1/2" System

0

10

20

30

40

50

60

70

80

800 1300 1800 2300 2800

Engine Speed (RPM)

F
lo

w
 R

a
te

 (
G

P
M

)
Flow Rate Demand (GPM) Flow Rate Supply (GPM) Flow Rate Discharge (GPM)
Poly. (Flow Rate Demand (GPM)) Poly. (Flow Rate Supply (GPM)) Poly. (Flow Rate Discharge (GPM))

Velocity at SeaStrainer Inlets & Outlets - 1 1/2" System
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Example of Flow Rate & Velocity Graphs 
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